2024-20300 L o O O
Jdoooboogdduooond

Juoouboug

gobooboogon

www.bosidata.com



http://www.bosidata.com

oo

gz20z24-2030L g doooobooogogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogobbobbooooooboon

0000000o0on http://www.bosidata.com/report/L31618DKQO7.html

gboooobogoboesood 0dnboesood OO +0 0100000
Uodonnbn2024-04-09

O000O00EmalDOO/OD0DO0O
O0000D0O0ODO0OD00ODOODOD400-700-3630(0 O O O') 010-57272732/57190630
gogoooooon

goooogpbRO0OODOOODOO0ODOO0DOODOODO0ODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.bosidata.com/report/L31618DKO7.html

googuooguod

goono:
gobbobbogz204-20300 00 0dgodoooobboogoooooooboogd
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
O0000D00O00OO0ODRural Credit Cooperatives D OO0 D0 0OODODO0ODODO0OOOOO
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gooooo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
gogoobooobogd

goooo
gdoooobbobbbodooooooboobooga
lLiggggbbooboodogad
1110000000000
1120000000000
1130000000040 ad
l20000000000000

121000000

122000000

123000000040

124000000

1250000000

o 2017-20220 000 0gdoobooobouooogn
21000000000 oobooboboboog
21100000000

1doodobbbacbP



20000004 cCPIdPPI

WO LLOOoOoOoon

A00O0oDO0

sbonboboood

eLonoooooon

2120 0000b0boboobooboog

220 0000000ooobobobood
221000000

1ooooon

20000000

222000000

1odoooon

20000004

2230 000oobobooobog

230 00ouugoooooboobood
231000000

1oogogon

20000000

WOy

AD0OooooOD

sbbnoogd

el oooooooboon

2320 000guoboooood
ggdoogobbobbbooooooobobooga
lobougoaooboood
l1ggood
l200gogoboooood
20000000 obobbobbooooad
210 0000ooboo
220000unonbn

230 0000obon
2400000000



3o ouguoobobooobbooooad
3luuobobobbooood
2000 oobobooooad
Joooboboboboooood
3400000oboobobobo/oboo
oo ooobobbobbooooooooboo
412017-20220 DO 0o ooooooogon
41100000000bobobobobog
Al200000000n0bbooboobood
42201720220 00 oOoooobooooooon
A100000ooooboooood

4220 0000000bobboboboog
A23000uuuouoboooood
432017-20220 OO0 ooooboooooon
43100

43200

43300
44202420300 0o OobOOoooooon
A410000000goboobood
442000000000 bDb0bODOO0

4430 000000gnoboboood

godnQ2017-20220 000 0gdooboobooogd
sclibbouugoooobobood
sligdgodooboobboooood
sliuuodguobobobbouoooad
sl3dduoooooobobooooood
5.22017-20220 U OO DD ODOOOOO0oOoon
5.212017-20220 0O 00 oobooboboogd
5.222017-202200 O 000 goonobobobDOodd
5.232017-20220 OO 0o onobooboboogd
s3tbbbuuuuoobobbbbbouooad
sidluduudonboboobobobooooad



s3d2uiduudunboboobobobooooad
s33zUuuouobobobobbbooooon
gdoogobbobbtodgoooobobood
l00Dbo0dooooooboboboog
6.1.12017-20220 0O 000 ooooooobooogd
6.1.22017-20220 00000000 oobooboboogo
6.22017-20220 U0 DO DODOOO0OoOoouooboobobood
6210000000DO0

62200000000

62300000000

62400000000

e300 b0iouoooboboobobbooooon
6.3.12017-20220 0D OO0 goooonooobooogd
6.3.22024-20300 DD OO0 Oooooobobobogoo
400000 uooobboobobougogd
41000000 bbobbObo0ooOoOog
102017-20220 D00 0dgooobooboooodd
2002024-20300 000D OOO00oooooboobobn
420000000000 OOoooogd
102017-20220 DO 0 0doooobobobobobooga
2002024-20300 00O OOOU0ooooobooon
gdoooobbo+oooobobbobboooooon
r1oboodgoogbbobbouooooobo
rliggggobooobboboooooooboboobooog
rl2000000b00b0b0000ooobbooboood
rl30dgggopooobbooooooooobon
14000+ oooooogobobooboboag
200000+000000000000O0OODOO
r2100000+000000obobooboboagao
oo+ goooobobobboooog
2000bo0u+uboobbouooooobbo
Wb+ obobboooooooobobon



r2200000boooobboooooooboobooood
230 0000+00000ooboboobobboogo
2400000+ 00goooooobooogd
oo+ ogooooobobobooboboog
000bod+0boboboooooobobo
WO LoLoO+0bbbbooooouobobo
(300oou+gpoooboobooooooonoboooo
oo+ ooooobbobbboooo
3200000+ buooooooboobobooogd
330+ ooooobobobbbougog
ggoogobbobbouogoad
gllibbooououoooon
glriuugugouonon

gl2iuupoooobog
gl3tuuuonoooog

glauuooononbon

glsuuuugunonon

g2l bbb uououogn

g2l1uuuugonon

g220JUudonoon

g23ulduugnonon

g240JU0UdnObO

g250 o non

g2l UUODLDOO
g3llbnuuguuobobooood
gluuogoooooogd
g320uugonbobooood

g3l uugoooooog
g34luugoboooood
g3s5tluugoooooog
gl3eluuugunonoooog
g3ruuugoooooogd



g3suuuugunooooog
gooooobbbboooooobbobobood
sl1bbbbudoooobobobobood
gl1i100Uoobobbbbuooood
glz2i0udoobbobboooad
130 00dupobbbbuoooond
9200 bbuuuooobbobobood
9210000Uubobbbbuooood
g2200J0dupobobobbooooad
9230 00duobobbbuoooond
24000000 DbDOLDLOOOOOOd
9250 000upobbbbuoooon
o3l boswoTdd
93l1duuuoobobobbbooogsy
3200 bobobbouogoown
o33uuouoobobobbooooob
340 00donboooouooaTo
400D 0bUilUUoUoUobbbbbbUoooOon
s41000ugonbn
942000000 DOO
gogoogobbbbtodgooogobobood
lni1dggogoooooo
101100000000
101200000000
101300000000
101400000000
101500000000
101600000000

02000000 boooo
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000



102400000000
102500000000
10260000 0O0OOOO
lo30dggoooooog
103100000000
103200000000
103300000000
103400000000
103500000000
103600000000
40 00doooooog
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000
104500000000
104600000000
los50000opooooboog
105100000000
105200000000
105300000000
105400000000
105500000000
105600000000
loeuoonoboooogd
106100000000
106200000000
1063000 00OOO0
106400000000
106500000000
10660 0000OOOU
lor0gooooboooog



10.7.100000000
107200000000
10730000 oog
107400000000
107500000000

107600 000OOOO

o8 udonooooog
108100000 DOO0O

1082000 00ODOOUO

10830 00O OOO

10840 000O0OOOUT
108500000 OO0

1086000 DODOOOU
lnoooooboooog
10100000000
109200000000
1093000000 g
100400000000

10950000 DLODOOU

10960000 DODOOO
leougooooobooon
1010100000000
1010200000000
1010300000 O0dgd
1010400000000
1010500000000
1010600000 0O OO0

gofnb 2024-20300 0o oobboooooooooon
11.12024-20300 DD 0 gooobooboodogon
1li1i1gooobodogoooooobog
111200000000000000004
ni3goooboodgoooob+dd



11.22024-20300 D D Do ooubooobogd
1121000000000000000O0DOO
nnz22000000000000b0b0O000O
1123000000000 000b0boobobo
11.32024-20300 DO oo ooobbooooan
11310000000 oobobobboogo
1132000000000000b0b0000O

11330 00000000000 oon

gognb 202420300 0o poooooogoooooon
ri1O00J0O0O0O0DDObOODLDOO0O0OoOoooO
R200000000000000000

3 V00000bObObOobObO000oooon
1231000000000

1232000000000

1233000000000

1234000000000

1235000000000

1236000000000
rADO0O0O0O0ODOOOOO0O0O000n0n
1241000000000000000O
1242000000000000000

UooOonb2024-20300 D0 oobooboooooooboobobbooooon
Bplioggdgobobbooooogoooboooo
BLIOODODODDLOO0O0O00OOOoooobooODO
1312000000

1B1300000000d
B200000000000000000
132100000

1322000000

132300000000

13240000000
pBIVOUOUUOOOoOooobLobOooooooon



1331000000

1332000000

1333000004

1334000000

BAODOOOOODOO

13410000

13420000

134300000000

134400000000

gooboboboboood

1410000

14200

142100000000

142200000000

142300000000

goon

goooboboboooogon
gogobbobbooooooboon
goobobobbougoooobon
gooboaebpPoOdg

gogobocecpibuogg

gogobooboboooogn
gugobbobbooogooboon
gogobbobboooooobon
gog2017-20220 D0 0oooooooooggn
gofz0z4-20300 D0 dopobooboooooand
gofb2017-20220 00 00oobooouoooooon
gofz0z4-20300 00 0poobboboooooooon
gob201i7-20220 0000 obooouoooooon
gofz0z4-20300 000 obboboooooooon
gob201i7-20220 0000 obooouoooooon
gdf2017-20220 00 0ooooboobooogooooon



guobobboooooboobuoooooon
goddouoouoouoougoouoo
gooobobooooooooboooooa
goddodoouoouoougoouoo
goboboboooooooobbooooo
goo2017-20220 000 00ooooooooooon
goo207-20220 000 gogoooooooogoo
0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

000000 http://www.bosidata.com/report/L31618DKO7.html


http://www.bosidata.com/report/L31618DKO7.html

